
 Church of Christ 
  

      Date Day Time 
 

H/V Opponent 

3/12/2019 Tue 8:00 Field 2 Home Northwood Baptist 

3/14/2019 Thu 9:00 Field 2 Visitors Crossroads Yellow 

3/19/2019 Tue 9:00 Field 2 Visitors Tri-City 

3/21/2019 Thu 8:00 Field 2 Home Northwoods Black 

3/26/2019 Tue 7:00 Field 2 Visitors Faith Blue 

4/2/2019 Tue 7:00 Field 2 Home Northwoods Green 

4/4/2019 Thu 8:00 Field 2 Visitors Northwood Baptist 

4/9/2019 Tue 9:00 Field 2 Home Crossroads Yellow 

4/11/2019 Thu 9:00 Field 2 Home Tri-City 

4/16/2019 Tue 8:00 Field 2 Visitors Northwoods Black 

4/18/2019 Thu 7:00 Field 2 Home Faith Blue 

4/25/2019 Thu 7:00 Field 2 Home Northwood Baptist 

4/30/2019 Tue 7:00 Field 2 Visitors Northwoods Green 

5/7/2019 Tue 8:00 Field 2 Home Northwoods Green 
 


